
FILER NAME CASH

1 Texans For Greg Abbott $6,117,859.84

2 Craddick, Tom $3,814,633.69

3 Whitmire, John $3,347,404.29

4 Ellis, Rodney G. $1,861,011.03

5 Texans For Rick Perry $1,439,760.39

6 Friends Of Susan Combs Committee $1,428,247.83

7 Wolens, Steven D. $1,160,842.68

8 Watson, Kirk P. $1,124,661.30

9 Fraser For Texas Senate $1,072,745.82

10 Armbrister, Kenneth $1,000,205.25

11 Brimer, Kenneth $955,451.90

12 Jackson, James M. $898,423.98

13 Nelson, Jane $865,482.41

14 Averitt, Kip $861,848.25

15 Zaffirini, Judith $820,616.64

16 Solomons, Burt $757,988.74

17 Shapiro, Florence $754,656.29

18 Ogden, Stephen E. $688,664.71

19 Friends Of Tony Garza $673,292.65

20 West, Royce $649,617.71

21 Friends Of Kyle Janek $599,670.76

22 Eltife, Kevin P. $572,349.54

23 David Dewhurst Committee $567,810.43

24 Mccall, James B. $501,653.68

25 Texans For Joe Straus $467,916.97

26 Pitts, James R. $442,407.22

27 Justice Phil Johnson For Supreme Court $418,765.88

28 Chisum, Warren D. $415,473.49

29 Patterson, Jerry E. $379,641.66

30 Branch, Daniel H. $362,060.61

31 Sibley, David $358,902.75

32 Paxton, W. Kenneth $353,804.68

33 Texans For Don Willett $333,531.26

34 Goolsby, James Tony $323,295.85

35 Krusee, Michael $321,505.96

36 Seliger, Kelton G. $314,656.55

37 Texans For Tommy Williams $308,804.53

38 Friends Of Phil Gramm Pac $298,478.97

39 Keffer, James L. $297,356.04

40 Wallace Jefferson For Texas Supreme Court $296,155.28

41 Laney, James E. $290,926.24

42 Texans For Victor Carrillo $287,733.19

43 Duncan, Robert L. $283,262.30

44 Harris, Chris $278,829.74

45 Howard, Charles F. $265,011.36

46 Puente, Robert R. $254,014.60

47 Hill, Fred $251,475.02

Sources: Texas Ethics Commission, Texas Weekly

Cash: All



FILER NAME CASH

1 Texans For Greg Abbott $6,117,859.84

2 Texans For Rick Perry $1,439,760.39

3 Friends Of Susan Combs Committee $1,428,247.83

4 David Dewhurst Committee $567,810.43

5 Justice Phil Johnson For Supreme Court $418,765.88

6 Patterson, Jerry E. $379,641.66

7 Texans For Don Willett $333,531.26

8 Wallace Jefferson For Texas Supreme Court $296,155.28

9 Texans For Victor Carrillo $287,733.19

10 Texans For Todd Staples $231,883.04

11 Hecht, Nathan L. $227,990.19

12 Friends Of Michael Williams $190,005.86

13 Williams, Roger $162,056.23

14 Texans For Elizabeth Jones $140,406.69

15 O'Neill, Harriet $124,537.38

Sources: Texas Ethics Commission, Texas Weekly

Cash: Statewide



FILER NAME CASH

1 Whitmire, John $3,347,404.29

2 Ellis, Rodney G. $1,861,011.03

3 Watson, Kirk P. $1,124,661.30

4 Fraser For Texas Senate $1,072,745.82

5 Brimer, Kenneth $955,451.90

6 Jackson, James M. $898,423.98

7 Nelson, Jane $865,482.41

8 Averitt, Kip $861,848.25

9 Zaffirini, Judith $820,616.64

10 Shapiro, Florence $754,656.29

11 Ogden, Stephen E. $688,664.71

12 West, Royce $649,617.71

13 Friends Of Kyle Janek $599,670.76

14 Eltife, Kevin P. $572,349.54

15 Seliger, Kelton G. $314,656.55

16 Texans For Tommy Williams $308,804.53

17 Duncan, Robert L. $283,262.30

18 Harris, Chris $278,829.74

19 Jaworski, Joseph S. $209,508.05

20 Estes, Craig $159,026.93

21 Gallegos, Mario V. $143,421.74

22 Van De Putte, Leticia $118,009.51

23 Hegar, Glenn A. $116,797.64

Sources: Texas Ethics Commission, Texas Weekly

Cash: Senate



FILER NAME CASH

1 Craddick, Tom $3,814,633.69

2 Solomons, Burt $757,988.74

3 Mccall, James B. $501,653.68

4 Texans For Joe Straus $467,916.97

5 Pitts, James R. $442,407.22

6 Chisum, Warren D. $415,473.49

7 Branch, Daniel H. $362,060.61

8 Paxton, W. Kenneth $353,804.68

9 Goolsby, James Tony $323,295.85

10 Krusee, Michael $321,505.96

11 Keffer, James L. $297,356.04

12 Howard, Charles F. $265,011.36

13 Puente, Robert R. $254,014.60

14 Hill, Fred $251,475.02

15 Guillen, Ryan A. $235,589.22

16 Hilderbran, Harvey R. $232,323.67

17 Woolley, Beverly $225,108.55

18 Naishtat, Elliott $216,045.01

19 Delisi, Dianne W. $202,691.57

20 Kuempel, Edmund P. $183,672.74

21 Bonnen, Dennis H. $182,118.63

22 Garcia, Juan M. $178,668.64

23 Laubenberg, Jodie A. $170,738.91

24 Kolkhorst, Lois W. $168,136.41

25 Elkins, Gary $165,120.23

26 Eissler, W. Robert $163,760.97

27 King, Phillip S. $160,506.53

28 Martinez Fischer, Trey $160,232.22

29 Truitt, Vicki $157,853.60

30 Callegari, William A. $157,144.58

31 Uher, D. R. $153,313.03

32 Ritter, Allan B. $151,958.42

33 Cook, Byron Curtis $151,556.00

34 Thompson, Senfronia $142,749.57

35 Committee To Elect Patrick Rose $140,934.24

36 Van Arsdale, J. Corbin $138,442.27

37 Longoria, Jose $136,574.52

38 Crownover, Myra E. $133,624.81

39 Homer, Mark S. $129,187.63

40 Geren, Charles L. $120,429.38

41 Morrison, Geanie W. $119,748.63

42 Giddings, Helen $117,541.27

43 Smithee, John T. $110,162.01

44 Otto, John C. $109,729.83

45 Haggerty, Patrick B. $108,967.00

46 Corte, Frank J. $105,903.52

47 Villarreal, Michael U. $104,143.31

48 Miles, Borris Lee $100,500.00

Sources: Texas Ethics Commission, Texas Weekly

Cash: House



FILER NAME CASH

1 Wolens, Steven D. $1,160,842.68

2 Armbrister, Kenneth $1,000,205.25

3 Friends Of Tony Garza $673,292.65

4 Sibley, David $358,902.75

5 Friends Of Phil Gramm Pac $298,478.97

6 Laney, James E. $290,926.24

7 Keel, Terrence M. $130,787.49

8 Smith, Richard Wayne $115,833.38

9 Ratliff, William R. $114,175.44

10 Friends Of Carole Keeton Strayhorn $101,624.99

Sources: Texas Ethics Commission, Texas Weekly

Cash: Outside



FILER NAME CASH

1 Texans For Lawsuit Reform Pac $1,050,905.86

2 Compass Bancshares, Inc. Pac $586,233.08

3 Texas And Southwestern Cattle Raisers Association State Pac $546,709.73

4 Metrotex Association Of Realtors Political Action Committee (metrotex-Pac) $461,979.33

5 Texas Our Texas $397,045.35

6 Akin, Gump, Strauss, Hauer & Feld Texas Civic Action Committee $354,211.79

7 First Command Political Action Committee $317,859.07

8 Gardere Wynne Sewell Llp Campaign Fund $308,904.12

9 Professionals Political Action Committee, Hdr, Inc. $308,572.73

10 Associated General Contractors Of Texas Pac $306,083.33

11 Texas Credit Union League Pac $294,243.28

12 Texas Automobile Dealers Assn. Pac $291,626.75

13 Utu Pac $233,086.00

14 A&m Political Action Committee $214,942.93

15 Annie's List $206,039.37

16 Stars Over Texas Pac $195,506.76

17 Texas Trial Lawyers Assn. Pac $194,510.88

18 Texas Consumer Finance Assn. Pac $187,240.22

19 Independent Bankers Assn. Of Texas Pac $184,395.40

20 Committee For Public Safety Fort Worth Police Officer's Assn. $178,161.30

21 Texas Business For Clean Air $176,886.32

22 Texas Federation Of Republican Women Pac $176,849.73

23 Apartment Assn. Of Greater Dallas Pac $167,544.24

24 Western Peanut Growers Pac $151,628.78

25 Texas Oil & Gas Pac $148,202.37

26 Home Builders Association Of Greater Austin Homepac Personal $144,034.33

27 First Financial Corp. Pac $140,628.16

28 Texas & Southwestern Cattle Raisers Assn. Pac $138,006.40

29 Ghba Home-Pac $137,093.31

30 Kirby Corp. Pac $130,085.00

31 Houston Pilots Pac Fund $119,966.58

32 Texas Restaurant Assn. Pac $115,839.80

33 Fort Worth Firefighters Committee For Responsible Government $113,729.41

34 Associated Republicans Of Texas Campaign Fund $111,882.14

35 Texas Building Branch Associated General Contractors Pac $110,577.61

36 Mesquite Fire Fighters Public Interest Fund $103,312.56

37 Texas Deer Association Political Action Committee $100,731.29

Sources: Texas Ethics Commission, Texas Weekly

Cash on Hand: PACs



FILER NAME CASH

1 HUTCHISON, KAY BAILEY $7,674,919

2 CORNYN, JOHN $5,347,094

3 WATTS, MIKAL CARTER $4,898,188

4 DOGGETT, LLOYD $2,049,754

5 BARTON, JOE LINUS $1,892,461

6 HENSARLING, JEB $1,270,741

7 TURNER, JIM $1,028,112

8 SESSIONS, PETE $760,362

9 JOHNSON, SAMUEL $707,645

10 EDWARDS, CHET $683,961

11 RODRIGUEZ, CIRO D $549,371

12 SMITH, LAMAR $539,737

13 CONAWAY, K. MICHAEL $468,789

14 GREEN, RAYMOND E. 'GENE' $467,825

15 LAMPSON, NICHOLAS V $441,049

16 NEUGEBAUER, RANDY $380,634

17 THORNBERRY, MAC $358,962

18 MARCHANT, KENNY $347,045

19 CANSECO, FRANCISCO 'QUICO' $315,282

20 POE, TED $240,014

21 SEKULA-GIBBS, SHELLEY A DR. MD $206,782

22 HINOJOSA, RUBEN E $205,423

23 BURGESS, MICHAEL C DR. $192,666

24 CARTER, JOHN RICE $182,383

25 GONZALEZ, CHARLES A $173,378

26 DOHERTY, LARRY JOE $169,680

27 BONILLA, HENRY $158,644

28 CUELLAR, HENRY R $155,673

29 GRANGER, KAY $145,688

30 REYES, SILVESTRE $144,193

31 BRADY, KEVIN $143,459

32 ORTIZ, SOLOMON P $138,972

33 JOHNSON, EDDIE BERNICE $136,941

34 MCCAUL, MICHAEL $133,387

35 LEE, SHEILA JACKSON $122,194

36 GREEN, ALEXANDER $115,542

37 CULBERSON, JOHN $112,801

Sources: Federal Election Commission, Texas Weekly

Cash: Federal


